

8 EX CIVIL 59/24 VIJAY SARDANA Vs. M/S MIRIC BIOTECH LTD.
AND ANR

30.05.2024

Present: None for DH.

Sh. Himanshu Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for JD no. 2 (through
VC) (Vakalatnama is not on record).

Ld. Counsel for JD no. 2 undertakes to file Vakalatnama during
the course of the day.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.07.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 30.05.2024