

7EX CIVIL59/24

VIJAY SARDANA Vs. M/S MIRIC BIOTECH LTD. AND ANR

19.12.2024

Present: Sh. Ashok Sardana, Attorney for plaintiff/non
applicant.
None for JD.

Last order not complied by JD.

Be complied within a week as last and final
opportunity.

Put up for further proceedings on **31.01.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 19.12.2024

At 11:30 AM

Sh. Himanshu Upadhyay, Ld. counsel for JD
appeared and filed an application for recalling of order dated
13.11.2024. Let the same be served to DH.

Put up for date already fixed i.e. **31.01.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi : 19.12.2024