

7 EX CIVIL 59/24 VIJAY SARDANA Vs. M/S MIRIC BIOTECH LTD.
AND ANR

31.01.2025

One of regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: Sh. Ashok Sardana, Attorney for DH.
Sh. Himanshu Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for JD no. 2.

Application u/o XXI r/w Sec. 39 CPC filed on behalf of the JD.
Copy supplied. Let, reply if any, be filed within four weeks from today with
advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up for arguments on pending application on **26.03.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 31.01.2025 (sr)